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Series

The Christian
Way

No

Author

. T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

ZTF?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Title

The way of life

Der Weg des Leben

Le chemin de la vie

EL Camino de la Vida

O Caminho da Vida

La Via della Vita

MYTb XKN3HN

Droga Petnego Zycia

The way of discipleship

Le chemin d'etre disciple

El Camino Del Discipulado

Der Weg Der Nachfolge

The Way of Sanctification

El Camino de la Santificacion

Pages

133

133

133

133

133

133

133

133

146

146

146

146

186

186

Year

1982

1982

1982

1982

1982

1982

1982

1982

1982

1982

1982

1982

1983

1983

LAN

English

German

French

Spanish

Portuguese

Italian

Russian

Polish

English

French

Spanish

German

English

Spanish

eBook

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Paperback

Done($11.24)

Done($11.24)

Done($11.24)

Done($11.24)

Done($11.24)

Done($11.24)

Done($11.24)

-($11.24)

Done($10.04)

Done($10.04)

Done($10.04)

Done($10.04)

Done($12.8)

Done($12.8)



Series

The
Overcommer
Series

No

Author

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

ZTF?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Title

Le Chemin de la Sanctification

Der Weg der Heiligung

The Way Of Christian Service

Le Chemin du Service Chrétien

The Use of Time

L'Utilisation du Temps

Retreats For Spiritual Progress

Retraites pour le Progres Spirituel

Exerzitien Fur Das Geistige Wachstum

Personal Spiritual Revival

Réveil Spirituel Personnel

Avivamiento Espiritual Personal

Avivamento Espiritual Pessoal

Personliche geistliche Erweckung

Daily Dynamic Encounters with God

Pages

186

186

250

250

228

228

126

126

126

90

90

90

90

90

N/A

Year

1983

1983

1982

1982

1989

1989

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

N/A

LAN

French

German

English

French

English

French

English

French

German

English

French

Spanish

Portuguese

German

English

eBook

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($5.99)

Done($5.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($2.99)

Done($2.99)

Done($2.99)

Done($2.99)

Done($2.99)

Done

Paperback

Done($12.8)

Done($12.8)

Done($14.13)

Done($14.13)

Done($12.99)

Done($12.99)

Done

Done

Done

Done($6)

Done($6)

Done($6)

Done($6)

Done($6)

Done



Series

Prayer Power
Series

No

10

11

12

Author

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

ZTF?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Title

Tagliche Dynamische Begegnungen Mit Gott

Encontros Dinamicos Diarios Com Deus

Rencontres Dynamiques Quotidiennes Avec Dieu

ExxefnHeBHble InHamuyeckume Bctpeyn C borom

Uguhura N’'Imana Kuzima Kwa Misi Yose

Diarios Encuentros Dindmicos Con Dieus

True Repentance

La Vraie Repentance

You Can Receive a Pure Heart Today

Tu Peux Recevoir un Coeur Pur Aujourd’hui

The Making of Disciples

Faire Des Disciples

The Way of Victorious Praying

El Camino de la Oracion Victoriosa

O Caminho da Oracao Vitoriosa

Pages

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

100

100

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

304

304

304

Year

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1992

1992

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1984

1984

1984

LAN

German

Portuguese

French

Russian

Kinyarwanda

Spanish

English

French

English

French

English

French

English

Spanish

Portuguese

eBook

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done($6.99)

Done($6.99)

Done($6.99)

Paperback

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done($9.99)

Done($9.99)

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done($13.77)

Done($13.77)

Done($13.77)



Series

Evangelism
Series

The
Sanctification
Series

No

13

14

15

16

Author

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

ZTF?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Title

Le Chemin de la Priére Victorieuse

Der Weg des siegreichen Gebets

The Ministry Of Fasting

Der Dienst Des Fastens

Le Ministére Du Je(ine

Praying With Power

Orando Com Poder

Prier Avec Puissance

36 Reasons For Winning The Lost To Christ

36 Raisons de Gagner Les Perdus

Deliverance From Sin

Delivrance du peche

Befreiung Von Der Siinde

Kubohoka Ku Cyaha

Pages

304

304

322

322

322

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

66

66

66

66

Year

1984

1984

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1990

1990

1990

1990

LAN

French

German

English

German

French

English

Portuguese

French

English

French

English

French

German

eBook

Done($6.99)

Done($6.99)

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done($2.99)

Done($2.99)

Done($2.99)

Kinyarwanda Done($2.99)

Paperback

Done($13.77)

Done($13.77)

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done($5.99)

Done($5.99)

Done($5.99)

-($5.99)



Series

Leading God's
People

Special Series

No

17

18

19

20

21

22

Author

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

ZTF?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Title

The Sower, The Seed, And The Hearts of Men

Der Sdmann, der Samen und die Herzen der
Menschen

Le semeur, la semence et les coeurs des hommes

Freedom From The Sin of Adultery And
Fornication

Délivrance du Péché D’adultere et de Fornication

Be Filled With The Holy Spirit

Sois Rempli du Saint-Esprit

Niwuzure Mpwemu Yera

Vision, Burden, Action

Vision, Fardeau, Action

The Shepherd And The Flock

Le Berger et le Troupeau

The Joy of Begging to Belong to the Lord
Jesus Christ: A Testimony

El Gozo de Suplicar Para Pertenecer al Sefior JesUs:

Un Testimonio

Pages

130

130

130

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

120

120

Year

1986

1986

1986

N/A

N/A

2003

2003

2003

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

2007

2007

LAN

English

German

French

English

French

English

French

Kirundi

English

French

English

French

English

Spanish

eBook

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done

Done

Done($0.99)

Done($0.99)

Done($0.99)

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done($5.45)

Done($5.45)

Paperback

Done($10.99)

Done($10.99)

Done($10.99)

Done

Done

Done($5.99)

Done($5.99)

Done($5.99)

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done($10.99)

Done($10.99)



Series

Off Series

God, Money,
and You

No

23

24

Author

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

ZTF?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Title

La Joie de Supplier D’appartenir au Seigneur Jesus:

Un Temoignage

La Délivrance De L'emprise Des Démons

The Christian And Money

Der Christ Und Geld

Le Chretien et L'argent

El Cristiano y el Dinero

O Cristao E O Dinheiro

Co Béc Nhan Va Tién Bac

Pages

120

N/A

64

64

64

64

64

64

Year

2007

N/A

1988

1988

1988

1988

1988

1988

LAN

French

French

English

German

French

Spanish

Portuguese

Vietnamese

eBook

Done($5.45)

Done($0.99)

Done($0.99)

Done($0.99)

Done($0.99)

Done($0.99)

Done($0.99)

Paperback

Done($10.99)

Done

Done($3)

Done($3)

Done($3)

Done($3)

Done($3)

Done($3)



